Liste der Vertreter

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

Nachname Vorname PLZ Ort

Adams Tobias 54497 Morbach
Alsfasser Bernd 55779 Heimbach

Anton Markus 54492 Erden

Arnicot Christine 56759 Kaisersesch
Augenstein Wolfgang 55743 Idar-Oberstein
Augustin Helmut 55469 Horn

Bader Hugo 54497  Morbach
Ballmann Hiltrud 54518 Platten

Bambach Urban 55768 Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
Bamberger Michael 55743 Idar-Oberstein
Barth Hans-Jirgen 56843 Lotzbeuren
Bartsch Uwe 54531 Manderscheid
Barzen Horst 56861 Reil

Bauerfeld Anna 55779 Heimbach
Baumgarten Karl-Heinz 54516  Wittlich

Baumler Marco 54426 Heidenburg
Becker Konrad 54516 Wittlich

Becker Michael 54538 Bausendorf
Becker Gerhard 55758 Hottenbach
Becker Jirgen 54516  Wittlich

Becker Klaus 54484  Maring-Noviand
Becker Marc 54550 Daun

Becker Peter 54538 Bausendorf
Becker Stefanie 56288 Laubach

Beicher Bernhard 54518 Altrich

Bender Egon 55767 Rotsweiler-Nockenthal
Benkendorff Christoph 55743  Kirschweiler
Berg Kurt Josef 54524  Klausen

Berg Wilfried 55496 Argenthal

Berg Joachim 55496 Argenthal
Berres Hans-Leo 54539 Urzig

Beucher Udo 54518 Osann-Monzel
Birlenbach Olaf 56841 Traben-Trarbach
Bitterlich Gregor 55758 Bruchweiler
Blasius Rainer 54347 Neumagen-Dhron
Blum Josef 54518 Gladbach
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Bohr
Bohr
Bollig
Bollig

Bomer

Bongard-Christ

Bonn
Boos
Boos
Boos
Born
Borsch
Borsch
Botzet
Boveland
Braun
Breiling
Brixius
Bros
Bungert
Burg
Christ
Coen
Condne
Coutelle
Dahm
Dauer
Daus
Dietrich
Dillig
Dockter
Dopp
Dorny
Eck
Ehlen
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Rudolf
Milena
Horst
Lisa

Kurt
Susanne
Eckhard
Monika
Jurgen
Oliver
Andreas
Michael
Jonas
Frank
Torsten
Manfred
Klaus Peter
Marco
Heike
Winfried
Berthold
Patrick
Thorsten
Michael
Christian
Frank
René
Christian
Michelle
Johannes
Rolf
Katrin
Angela
Andreas

Otto

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

54526
55779
5448
54472
55481
55483
56843
56281
54472
5686L4
55743
54552
54552
54518
55471
54518
54516
5LL8L
54531
54516
56861
56281
54486
54536
56070
54470
55483
54516
55767
55469
54516
55624
54497
55469
54538

Landscheid
Heimbach
Maring-Noviand
Brauneberg
Nieder Kostenz
Dickenschied
Lotzbeuren
Emmelshausen
Hochscheid

Bad Bertrich
Idar-Oberstein
Strotzbisch
Strotzbisch
Plein
Kimbdchen
Bergweiler
Wittlich
Maring-Noviand
Meerfeld
Wittlich

Reil
Emmelshausen
Milheim an der Mosel
Krov

Koblenz
Bernkastel-Kues
Dickenschied
Wittlich

Leisel

Simmern
Wittlich
Rhaunen
Morbach
Simmern

Kinderbeuern
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Ehses
Ehses
Eichhorn
Eifel

Eis
Emmel
Engelmann
Ernst
Erz
Esseln
Faller
Falley
Faust
Feis
Felke
Feltes
Ferres
Fetzer
Fillmann
Filz
Fischer
Frech
Freimann
Freimeyer
Friedrich
Friedrich
Fritsch
Fritsch
Fritsch
Frommhold
Frihauf
Fuchs
Fuchs
Fihr
Gallo
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Margit
Thomas
Helmut
Ernst

Guido
Rainer
Rudolf
Dieter

Karl Heinz
Stefan
Daniel
Carsten
Bastian
Hans-Josef
Martin
Jurgen
Margot
Frank

Sven
Andreas
Christoph Peter
Wolfgang
Benjamin Albert
Christian
Hermann
Ingrid
Andreas
Thomas
Christina
Hans-Jirgen
Tim

Andreas
Michael
Andrea

Hans Eckhard

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

54492
54492
54516
54349
54516
55497
55494
55469
54497
54518
55487
55481
55491
55774
55487
54526
54518
55743
55743
54518
56841
55471
55743
55758
54518
54470
55758
55743
56850
55768
55758
55743
55765
55487
55469

Zeltingen-Rachtig
Zeltingen-Rachtig
Wittlich
Trittenheim
Wittlich

Ellern

Wahlbach
Simmern
Morbach
Minheim
Sohrschied
Rodern
Niederweiler
Baumholder
Sohren
Landscheid
Bergweiler
Idar-Oberstein
Idar-Oberstein
Osann-Monzel
Traben-Trarbach
Kimbdchen
Idar-Oberstein
Stipshausen
Dreis
Bernkastel-Kues
Sensweiler
Idar-Oberstein
Enkirch
Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
Hettenrodt
Idar-Oberstein
Birkenfeld
Sohren

Simmern
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Gansen-Thieltges
Ganter

Gauch

Gehres

Geil3

Geil3

Georg
Georg-Prochnow
Gerber
Gerhard
Gerner
Glensk

Gobel

Golzer
Gorg-Beucher
Gorgen
Gorges
Gorner

Gorres
Gotschenberg
Gotz

Greis

Grimm

Gumm
Glinnewig
Guinther

Hack
Hackenspiel
Hahn
Hahn-Jung
Hammen
Hammen
Hansen

Hayer

Hebel
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Elisabeth
Matthias
Glnter

Tim

Erich
Jennifer
Reinhard
Petra

Uwe
Hans-Josef
Agnes
Manfred
Rainer
Dietmar
Christina
Stephan
Alfons
Christian
Thomas
Sandra

Karl Heinz
Margaretha
Christian
Wolfgang
Evelyn

Willi

Silke

Lisa

Jurgen
Michaela Maria
Ernst

Kurt

Klaus Jirgen
Rudolf Johannes

Rainer
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54518
56841
55469
55494
54422
54422
56850
55469
54347
54492
55758
54518
56841
55483
55624
55118
54497
55758
54536
54470
55624
56861
55743
55469
55411
54538
55469
55758
55483
54518
55483
55490
55481
54534
55469

Dreis
Traben-Trarbach
Holzbach
Rheinbdllen
Borfink

Borfink

Enkirch

Simmern
Neumagen-Dhron
Lésnich
Stipshausen
Bergweiler
Traben-Trarbach
Horbruch
Rhaunen

Mainz

Morbach
Mérschied

Krov

Lieser

Rhaunen

Reil
Idar-Oberstein
Ohlweiler
Bingen am Rhein
Bengel
Niederkumbd
Allenbach
Dickenschied
Arenrath
Schlierschied
Mengerschied
Rodern

Karl
Klosterkumbd
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Heck
Heck
Heckelmann
Heich
Heil

Helm
Henrichs
Henrichs
Heringer
Herlach
Hickmann
Hilgert
Hofer
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hoffmann
Hornberger
Horne
Horne
Hunke
Hunsinger
Jahn
Jakobi
Jakobs
Jakoby
Jung
Junglas
Kaefer
Kahren
Kallfels

Kamzela
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Peter
Tobias
Marc
Werner
Christian
Matthias
Luise
Hans Jurgen
Martina
Stefan
Esther
Jurgen
Tanja
Rudolf

Hubert Nikolaus

Werner
Dorothea
Andrea
Frank

Gabi
Oswald
Paul Albert
Christian
Jan

Willi

Kai

Bernd Peter
Sandra

Kay

Franz Josef
Wilfried
Andrea
Felix
Norbert
Detlef

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

55483
54531
54538
55624
54536
55767
56861
54492
55481
54497
56281
55469
54528
55490
54533
55743
56812
54470
54470
54470
55768
55743
55743
56820
55743
55469
56861
54497
55490
54518
54502
55487
54498
54536
55765

Dickenschied
Manderscheid
Diefenbach
Rhaunen

Krov
Hattgenstein
Reil
Zeltingen-Rachtig
Kirchberg
Morbach
Emmelshausen
Altweidelbach
Salmtal
Rohrbach
Oberofflingen
Kirschweiler
Cochem
Graach
Bernkastel-Kues
Lieser
Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
Idar-Oberstein
Idar-Oberstein
Briedern
Idar-Oberstein
Horn

Reil

Morbach
Mengerschied
Arenrath
Wittlich
Sohren
Piesport

Krov

Ellenberg
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Kappel
Kappel
Kauer
Kaufmann
Kaufmann
Kaufmann
Kaypinger

Kees

Kettermann

Kettern
Kettern
Kiefer
Kieren
Klei
Klein
Klein
Klein
Klein
Klingels
Klink
Klink
Klockner
KlSs
Koch
Kolzer
Konrad
Konrath
Kort
Kort
Kort
Kramer
Kramer
Kranz

Krebs
Kripp
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Hans-Peter
Timo
Glnter
Andreas
Olaf
Sandra
Thomas
Katrin
Claudia
Rainer
Jan
Dorothe
Thorsten
Timo
Andreas
Pascal
Peter
Stefan
Peter
Ute
Walter
Hans
Barbel
Monika
Volker
Marco
Andreas
Alwin
Michael
Alina
Thomas

Hans Peter

Leonhard Peter Sen.

Hans

Sandra

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

56850
56850
55481
54538
54538
54536
54518
54533
56850
54498
54311
54536
54470
54483
55469
55768
55471
55469
55758
54538
54538
55471
54470
56850
55471
56291
55483
54528
54528
54528
55491
55471
54528
50933
55768

Enkirch
Enkirch
Kirchberg
Kinheim
Kinheim

Krov

Dreis
Greimerath
Enkirch
Piesport
Trierweiler
Krov
Bernkastel-Kues
Kleinich
Simmern
Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
Kimbdchen
Simmern
Sulzbach
Kinheim
Kinheim
Fronhofen
Lieser

Hahn

Reich
Bickenbach
Dickenschied
Salmtal
Salmtal
Salmtal
Blichenbeuren
Reich

Salmtal

Koéln
Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
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Krumeich
Kuhnen
Kimmel
Kunz
Kunze
Kunz-Petry
Kwet
Lahm
Lampel
Lang
Lattrich
Laux
Laux
Lebenstedt
Lehnen
Lehnen
Lehnertz
Leisch
Lenard
Lenartz
Licht
Lichter
Lieser
Lind
Linn
Loch
Léhnertz
Loos
Louis
Lukas
March
Martin
Marx
Marx
Mathias
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Elke
Alfons

Ralf Christian

Ben
Carl-Heinz

Annette

Rita Katharina

Thorsten
Nicole
Alina Rita
Friedrich
Rudolf
Heiko
Heinz
Miriam
Bernhard
Erwin
Wolfgang
Kerstin
Arno

Karl Heinz
Peter
Guido
Thomas
Kerstin
Alexander
Achim
Norbert
Detlef
Karl-Heinz
Torsten
Wilfried
Frank
Christoph

Karl-Heinz

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

54518
54518
54470
55469
55743
55471
54526
55758
55765
55743
55743
56812
56812
56841
54516
54516
54531
54518
54538
56820
54518
5L48L
54497
55743
55481
66882
54487
54528
55624
54534
56859
55481
54472
56812
55743

Niersbach
Platten
Bernkastel-Kues
Riegenroth
Idar-Oberstein
Keidelheim
Landscheid
Stipshausen
Birkenfeld
Idar-Oberstein
Idar-Oberstein
Cochem
Cochem
Traben-Trarbach
Wittlich

Wittlich
Wallscheid
Bruch
Kinderbeuern
Briedern
Osann-Monzel
Maring-Noviand
Morbach
Idar-Oberstein
Kirchberg
Hitschenhausen
Wintrich

Salmtal
Rhaunen

Karl

Bullay

Kirchberg (Hunsrtick)
Kommen
Cochem

Idar-Oberstein
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Mattes
Meffert
Mergen
Mertes
Mertes
Meter
Meurer
Meurer
Mildenberger
Mo&hlecke
Mohsler
Moosmann
Morgen
Moser
Mihlberger
Miiller
Muller
Miiller
Muller
Miiller
Muller
Miiller
Muller
Miiller
Miillers
Miillers
Miillers
Mumbauer
MuBweiler
Nagel-Hoffmann
Nafi

Neis
Neukirch
Neumann

Nikolay
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Sandra
Inge
Rahel
Peter
Manuela
Mike
Amelie
Elfriede
Reiner
Werner
Wolfgang
Timo
Winfried
Jochen
Rainer
Torsten
Christopher
Jorg
Susanne
Jannik Stefan
Michael
Manfred
Dorothee
Heinz

Jan

Karla
Martin
Peter

Jan
Stefanie
Eduard
Alain-Dominique
Rainer
Heinz

Andreas

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

55767
55469
54526
54528
54518
54524
56861
54516
55758
55767
54492
55494
54538
56812
55469
55758
55483
54472
55758
55606
55765
55767
56812
55490
54536
54536
56841
55469
54516
54518
56825
54497
54518
54518
55469

Briicken
Simmern
Landscheid
Salmtal
Altrich
Klausen

Reil

Wittlich
Mackenrodt
Buhlenberg
Zeltingen-Rachtig
Morschbach
Kinderbeuern
Cochem
Budenbach
Sulzbach
Unzenberg
Burgen
Schauren

Kirn
Birkenfeld
Rinzenberg
Cochem
Gemiinden
Krév

Krov
Traben-Trarbach
Simmern
Wittlich
Osann-Monzel
Beuren
Morbach
Platten
Altrich

Simmern
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Nilles
Nilles
Nilles
Nockelmann
Ochs
Ohlberger
Olbermann
Olbermann
Oster
Oswald
Pauly
Pauly
Peifer
Petry
Petry
Petzold
Pieper
Platz
Plohmann
Pontius
Ponzer
Raskob
Raskop
Raskop
Rausch
Reis

Reis

Reit
Riedel
Rink
Ritter
Romer
Roos
Roscher

Rossel
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Monika
Ridiger
Ottmar
Jutta
Severin
Sonja
Niclas
Peter
David
Michael
Michael
Stefanie
Simon
Kerstin
Markus
Alexander
Bernd
Oliver
Johannes
Timon Glinter
ILka
Robert
Walter
Aloisia
Mathias
Markus
Jurgen
Hans-Gerd
Ralph
Thomas
Bettina
Rolf
Heidrun
Siegfried
Michael

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

54538
56861
54538
56812
55487
56812
56812
56812
56812
56323
54497
54470
55494
55743
55743
56812
56841
54470
54526
55779
55743
54338
54526
54526
55776
54492
55496
55743
55469
56761
56825
56841
55490
56759
55469

Bausendorf

Reil

Bausendorf
Cochem
Niedersohren
Cochem
Cochem
Cochem
Cochem
Waldesch
Morbach

Graach
Rheinbdllen
Idar-Oberstein
Idar-Oberstein
Cochem
Traben-Trarbach
Lieser
Landscheid
Heimbach
Kirschweiler
Schweich
Landscheid
Landscheid
Berglangenbach
Zeltingen-Rachtig
Argenthal
Idar-Oberstein
Simmern
Diingenheim
Beuren
Traben-Trarbach
Mengerschied
Kaisersesch

Simmern
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Riffel
Sachs
Sauer
Schabinger
Schaefer
Schafer
Schafer
Schafer
Schaubruch
Scheibe
Schenk
Scherer
Scherne
Schiefer
Schiffels
Schiffels
Schiffmann
Schiffmann
Schinke
Schluter
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmidt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schmittinger
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz
Schmitz

Schneider
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Patrick

Uwe

Horst Wilhelm

Anne
Kristin
Helmut
Richard
Marc Andre

Jakob Wilhelm

Andreas
Detlef
Gerd
Jochen
Andreas
Marc
Paul-Werner
Hans Werner
Ludwig
Roman
Uwe
Manfred
Alexandra
Jurgen
Stefan
Karl-Heinz
Nicole
Kurt
Thomas
Stephanie
Hermann
Michael
Jurgen
Alfons

Dieter

Jurgen Helmut
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56288
55743
54472
56841
54528
54558
54558
55608
55491
54518
54518
55767
55774
54538
54538
54538
55481
54518
55487
54497
55765
55765
55767
55765
54538
56861
55765
54347
54470
55471
54518
54531
54516
54539
55758

Laubach
Idar-Oberstein
Burgen
Traben-Trarbach
Salmtal
Strohn

Strohn
Becherbach
Niederweiler
Minderlittgen
Platten
Achtelsbach
Baumholder
Kinderbeuern
Bausendorf
Bausendorf
Kirchberg
Bergweiler
Sohren
Morbach
Birkenfeld
Dienstweiler
Nohen
Oberhambach
Bausendorf
Reil

Dambach
Neumagen-Dhron
Bernkastel-Kues
Kiimbdchen
Binsfeld
Meerfeld
Wittlich

Urzig
Allenbach
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Schneider
Schneiders
Scholtes
Schon
Schoppel
Schorn
Schuch
Schug
Schuh
Schuler
Schulz
Schumacher
Schumann
Schwaab
Schwaab
Schwaab

Schwaab

Schwarzrock- Luthiger

Schwind
Seibel
Selbach
Senger
Servatius
Seul
Simon
Simon
Simon
Simon
Spreier
Stauer
Stein
Stein
Stein
Steinebach

Stocker
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Susanne
Alfred
Christian
Gerhard
Dieter
Manfred
Bettina
Ingeborg
Georg
Michael
Kai

Jorg
Jurgen
Gunther
Pia
Raimund
Armin
Gabriela
Rainer
Dietmar
Hans-Otto
Ann-Kathrin
Annelie
Jan Nikolas
Helmut
Karl Josef
Elisabeth
Pia

Walter
Kurt
Michael
Peter Hermann
Uwe

Jutta

Tom

Vereinigte Volksbank Raiffeisenbank eG

55777 Mettweiler

56861 Reil

54518 Minheim

56841 Traben-Trarbach
55765 Ellweiler

56843 Burg

55471 Tiefenbach

55768 Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
54497  Morbach

55758 Modrschied

55471  Kilz (Hunsriick)
54538 Bausendorf
54492  Zeltingen-Rachtig
54492 Erden

54492  Zeltingen-Rachtig
54492 Erden

54492 Erden

56761 Masburg

54538 Kinderbeuern
55481 Kirchberg

54518 Kesten

55768 Hoppstadten-Weiersbach
54470 Bernkastel-Kues
66629 Freisen

54516  Wittlich

54538 Bengel

54538 Kinderbeuern
54538 Bengel

55767 Achtelsbach
55743 Idar-Oberstein
55483 Kappel

54470 Bernkastel-Kues
54341  Fell

54528 Salmtal

L-6212 Consdorf
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Stoffel
Stolz
Stolz
Stroher
Stroher
Stumm-Gebert
Stumm-Gebert
Stuntz
Ternis
Thees
Thiel
Thomas
Thomas
Tix
Tonkel
Trossen
Tuba
Uhle
Uhrig
Valerius
Veit
Vogt

von Greve-Dierfeld

Wagner
Wagner
Wahl
Weber
Weins
Wendel
Wichter
Wiel3
Wilbert
Wilbert
Willwerth
Winter
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Erwin
Thomas
Werner
Pascal
Hans-Dieter
Christoph
Gerd
Heribert
Marco
Marco
Christian
Eckhardt
Manfred
Christina
Klaus
Bernd
Erhard
Benedikt
Peter
Johann
Rudi
Bruno
Roderich
Frank
Marvin
Willi Alfred
Rene
Glnter
Heinz
Eckhard
Otmar
Simon
Ulrich
Alois
Mike
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54516
54558
54531
55758
55483
55758
55758
54492
55471
54497
55767
55469
55743
54668
55469
54538
55776
56812
55767
54518
54498
54538
54533
54536
55743
55758
55743
54533
55758
55483
55469
54472
54497
55469
54516

Wittlich
Strohn

Eckfeld
Hellertshausen
Hirschfeld
Sulzbach
Sulzbach
Zeltingen-Rachtig
Sargenroth
Morbach
Abentheuer
Simmern
Idar-Oberstein
Peffingen
Simmern
Kinheim
Ruschberg
Dohr

Nohen

Kesten
Piesport
Kinheim
Dierfeld

Krov
Idar-Oberstein
Mackenrodt
Idar-Oberstein
Oberofflingen
Hettenrodt
Schlierschied
Simmern
Longkamp
Morbach
Nannhausen
Wittlich
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Worst
Wytzes
Zeis
Zell
Zens
Zerfass

Zimmer
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Marlon

Holger
Alexander
Michael Wilhelm
Stephan

Hans Jurgen

Bruno
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55743
55469
55743
54526
54534
55743
55743

Idar-Oberstein
Nannhausen
Idar-Oberstein
Landscheid
Musweiler
Idar-Oberstein

Idar-Oberstein
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